
 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 185 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
2 974 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
3 661 EVENSON, COLT MITCHELL, SD
4 401 KELLY, QUINTIN WHITEWOOD, SD
5 107 REUER, KADEN BOWDLE, SD
6 687 DAY, ZANE MEADOW, SD
7 920 TODRIFF, KEGAN STURGIS, SD
8 575 PRICE, JACOB WHITEWOOD, SD
9 935 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD

10 381 CORDES, GATLIN WALL, SD
11 1179 WILLIAMS, LOGAN HOT SPRINGS, SD
12 1361 BARRY, KASON NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

Saturday/Saturday
13 1318 STUWE, LANE HOVEN, SD
14 876 BIRKELAND, FLETCHER DUPREE, SD
15 211 WEBORG, TAOS ST CHARLES, SD
16 251 MENDENHALL, KOLT WAUBAY, SD
17 559 CARDA, CHAZ HARTFORD, SD
18 607 REIS, ROPE RELIANCE, SD
19 970 SCHMIDT, HAZIN WHITE RIVER, SD
20 660 SEVIGNY, BLAZE MITCHELL, SD
21 249 CROWSER, CONNER BELLE FOURCHE, SD
22 272 KROLIKOWSKI, TALON MARTIN, SD
23 769 EDGAR, CASH ROCKHAM, SD
24 788 PING, TALON HIGHMORE, SD

Jr Boys Bareback Steer Riding



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 484 TWEDT, TATEN BERESFORD, SD
2 1136 RIDINGS, BRYCE HARTFORD, SD
3 216 MOORE, ROPER WINNER, SD
4 168 STROSCHEIN, CHACE DELL RAPIDS, SD
5 129 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
6 540 BOOMSMA, DRAKE RAPID CITY, SD
7 616 DRUEKE, JAMES O'NEIL, NE
8 655 THORSTENSON, TANNER LANTRY, SD
9 272 KROLIKOWSKI, TALON MARTIN, SD

10 381 CORDES, GATLIN WALL, SD
11 269 HILGENKAMP, BRAND WALL, SD
12 149 GAIKOWSKI, TRIPP WAUBAY, SD
13 703 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
14 1358 WEISHAAR, SERN BELLE FOURCHE, SD
15 612 MARTIN, ROWDY HAYES, SD
16 475 STEINER, BLAKE SISSETON, SD
17 878 BIRKELAND, TEE DUPREE, SD
18 935 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
19 988 BOWDEN, KOBY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
20 557 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
21 461 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
22 713 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
23 942 CARLSON, RYLAN BRITTON, SD
24 1363 FAEHNRICH, COOPER CLEAR LAKE, SD
25 288 HUNTER, MASON HURON, SD
26 324 STUKEL, PIERCE BURKE, SD
27 1270 AMAN, ADLEY RAPID CITY, SD
28 582 HAMMERSTROM, CASPER NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
29 231 LUDEMANN, RIVER FORT PIERRE, SD
30 432 LITTAU, OWEN NEWPORT, NE
31 251 MENDENHALL, KOLT WAUBAY, SD
32 607 REIS, ROPE RELIANCE, SD
33 996 WISHARD, RANDEN LANTRY, SD
34 178 GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN WAUBAY, SD
35 638 BURRESS, HAYES ISABEL, SD
36 760 HEALY, AIDAN HARTFORD, SD

Saturday/Saturday
37 355 TEKRONY, KALEB CLEAR LAKE, SD
38 535 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
39 788 PING, TALON HIGHMORE, SD
40 1330 FISH, THOR BUFFALO GAP, SD
41 772 ELSHERE, RYLAN ELM SPRINGS, SD
42 284 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
43 853 SOUKUP, ELLINGTON LESTERVILLE, SD
44 952 EATON, ROPER DUPREE, SD
45 796 HEATH, SETH COLOME, SD
46 698 TERVEEN, HUDSON EAGLE BUTTE, SD
47 439 PAXTON, TAGGEN ISABEL, SD
48 126 BERGLUND, TACE FAITH, SD
49 172 HUNT, KANTON RIDGEVIEW, SD
50 575 PRICE, JACOB WHITEWOOD, SD
51 1192 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
52 177 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
53 317 HILL, TATEN WHITE RIVER, SD
54 586 WEST, JONAH KIMBALL, SD
55 285 LAMMERS, JIMMY ORIENT, SD
56 687 DAY, ZANE MEADOW, SD
57 995 LAWRENCE, WYNN WHITE HORSE, SD
58 332 OLSON, JORY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
59 1313 COLE, DAWSON NORFOLK, NE
60 982 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
61 314 VANDERPOL, SUTTON GEDDES, SD
62 306 SAIENGA, JACK MILLER, SD
63 727 SCHONEBAUM, JAYDER HERRICK, SD
64 220 STEELE, AUGUST HURON, SD
65 520 WEST, WALKER PIERRE, SD
66 1293 CONRY, COOPER ST ONGE, SD
67 782 WIK, GAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
68 500 UHERKA, TYCE STURGIS, SD
69 891 LURZ, CHRISTOPHER PHILIP, SD
70 448 WALN, BILLY MARTIN, SD
71 359 NESS, SYNCH KIMBALL, SD
72 337 MOSS, REVEN CLEARFIELD, SD
73 919 HAUK, JHETT WALL, SD

Jr Boys Breakaway



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 1019 HUTCHESON, BECKETT CANISTOTA, SD
2 761 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
3 667 MAAS, CARSON WATERTOWN, SD
4 427 HEMMINGSON, BEAU BRADLEY, SD
5 1351 TEBAY, CAMDEN DELL RAPIDS, SD
6 107 REUER, KADEN BOWDLE, SD
7 883 GAMBER, CASHTON SISSETON, SD
8 995 LAWRENCE, WYNN WHITE HORSE, SD
9 114 SINE, EMERSON PEEVER, SD

10 870 KOEMPER, CREIGHTON WAGNER, SD
11 492 BROZIK, BO GREGORY, SD
12 1192 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
13 1136 RIDINGS, BRYCE HARTFORD, SD
14 535 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
15 788 PING, TALON HIGHMORE, SD
16 559 CARDA, CHAZ HARTFORD, SD
17 255 CERMAK, COOPER STURGIS, SD
18 508 ACHESON, PAYSON CANISTOTA, SD
19 115 COOK, YANCY PEEVER, SD
20 661 EVENSON, COLT MITCHELL, SD
21 1270 AMAN, ADLEY RAPID CITY, SD
22 1232 SCHAD, BRAXTON EAGLE BUTTE, SD
23 685 HUGHES, TUCKER BELLE FOURCHE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
24 878 BIRKELAND, TEE DUPREE, SD
25 970 SCHMIDT, HAZIN WHITE RIVER, SD
26 622 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
27 974 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
28 414 CHRISTIAN, TANNER WOONSOCKET, SD
29 674 MEDRICKY, BRADYN ARMOUR, SD
30 713 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
31 1361 BARRY, KASON NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
32 607 REIS, ROPE RELIANCE, SD
33 381 CORDES, GATLIN WALL, SD
34 223 ZOSS, LAYTON FORESTBURG, SD
35 1367 SAMPSON, COOPER INTERIOR, SD
36 251 MENDENHALL, KOLT WAUBAY, SD
37 442 NELSON, WYATT WEBSTER, SD
38 829 KOAN, TYREL BUFFALO, SD
39 249 CROWSER, CONNER BELLE FOURCHE, SD
40 146 LAURENCE, COY ROSHOLT, SD
41 660 SEVIGNY, BLAZE MITCHELL, SD
42 190 BEESON, JAYLEN WAGNER, SD
43 857 EBBINGA, LUCAS HARTFORD, SD
44 211 WEBORG, TAOS ST CHARLES, SD
45 1328 RICHARDS, BRODIE STURGIS, SD
46 1315 KRCIL, FRANK WAGNER, SD

Jr Boys Cattle Riding



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 1018 SUHN, SLATE HERMOSA, SD
2 877 BIRKELAND, CRUZ DUPREE, SD
3 285 LAMMERS, JIMMY ORIENT, SD
4 891 LURZ, CHRISTOPHER PHILIP, SD
5 1293 CONRY, COOPER ST ONGE, SD
6 168 STROSCHEIN, CHACE DELL RAPIDS, SD
7 1193 WILLIAMS, SAWYER PLANKINTON, SD
8 220 STEELE, AUGUST HURON, SD
9 359 NESS, SYNCH KIMBALL, SD

10 687 DAY, ZANE MEADOW, SD
11 760 HEALY, AIDAN HARTFORD, SD
12 446 WALN, REI MARTIN, SD
13 306 SAIENGA, JACK MILLER, SD
14 311 RETZER, COLTON LONGLAKE, SD
15 129 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
16 782 WIK, GAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
17 723 PIHL, HAYDEN BUFFALO, SD
18 982 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
19 765 THOMPSON, KAHLER WANBLEE, SD
20 149 GAIKOWSKI, TRIPP WAUBAY, SD
21 216 MOORE, ROPER WINNER, SD
22 310 DEHNING, BENTLEY GREGORY, SD
23 717 WHITE, RYDER PEEVER, SD
24 1251 WILLUWEIT, APOLLO WINNER, SD
25 974 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
26 284 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
27 251 MENDENHALL, KOLT WAUBAY, SD
28 607 REIS, ROPE RELIANCE, SD
29 796 HEATH, SETH COLOME, SD
30 970 SCHMIDT, HAZIN WHITE RIVER, SD
31 461 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
32 320 HILL, TRESTON WHITE RIVER, SD
33 178 GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN WAUBAY, SD
34 1306 RISSE, TAY MARTIN, SD
35 522 KING, KOYLE ENNING, SD

Saturday/Saturday
36 492 BROZIK, BO GREGORY, SD
37 1258 JENSEN, JP BELLE FOURCHE, SD
38 269 HILGENKAMP, BRAND WALL, SD
39 731 CLEMENTS, MYER PHILIP, SD
40 520 WEST, WALKER PIERRE, SD
41 1029 KAISER, ASH MILLBORO, SD
42 500 UHERKA, TYCE STURGIS, SD
43 908 SIEMONSMA, ALEX HUMBOLDT, SD
44 935 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
45 795 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
46 292 MERRILL, CAYNE WALL, SD
47 357 AMIOTTE, AYDEN NORRIS, SD
48 200 DEYOUNG, BRODEN ASHTON, SD
49 324 STUKEL, PIERCE BURKE, SD
50 853 SOUKUP, ELLINGTON LESTERVILLE, SD
51 752 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
52 612 MARTIN, ROWDY HAYES, SD
53 1318 STUWE, LANE HOVEN, SD
54 772 ELSHERE, RYLAN ELM SPRINGS, SD
55 535 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
56 878 BIRKELAND, TEE DUPREE, SD
57 557 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
58 1020 DOWNS, CALEB HUMBOLDT, SD
59 1249 SANDLAND, COLE LETCHER, SD
60 272 KROLIKOWSKI, TALON MARTIN, SD
61 1102 WHITE, OWEN OELRICHS, SD
62 1290 STEMWEDEL, CARTER WATERTOWN, SD
63 448 WALN, BILLY MARTIN, SD
64 703 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
65 177 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
66 727 SCHONEBAUM, JAYDER HERRICK, SD
67 880 BOYD, TREYSON SIOUX FALLS, SD
68 463 MARTIN, TYLER FAITH, SD
69 126 BERGLUND, TACE FAITH, SD
70 1028 KAISER, ABE MILLBORO, SD
71 802 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD

Jr Boys Flag Race



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Friday/Sunday
1 177 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
2 461 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
3 1270 AMAN, ADLEY RAPID CITY, SD
4 332 OLSON, JORY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
5 795 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
6 220 STEELE, AUGUST HURON, SD
7 1136 RIDINGS, BRYCE HARTFORD, SD
8 616 DRUEKE, JAMES O'NEIL, NE
9 463 MARTIN, TYLER FAITH, SD

10 184 STEVENS, CLAY ST LAWRENCE, SD
11 285 LAMMERS, JIMMY ORIENT, SD
12 251 MENDENHALL, KOLT WAUBAY, SD
13 129 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
14 324 STUKEL, PIERCE BURKE, SD
15 952 EATON, ROPER DUPREE, SD
16 788 PING, TALON HIGHMORE, SD
17 974 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
18 1234 BRASKAMP, TYAN WENTWORTH, SD
19 876 BIRKELAND, FLETCHER DUPREE, SD
20 445 HULS, CAYDEN LENNOX, SD
21 723 PIHL, HAYDEN BUFFALO, SD
22 988 BOWDEN, KOBY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
23 878 BIRKELAND, TEE DUPREE, SD
24 796 HEATH, SETH COLOME, SD
25 891 LURZ, CHRISTOPHER PHILIP, SD
26 704 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD
27 1207 KAHLER, HUNTER WINNER, SD
28 1265 BARSNESS, CALEB VOLGA, SD
29 829 KOAN, TYREL BUFFALO, SD
30 200 DEYOUNG, BRODEN ASHTON, SD
31 288 HUNTER, MASON HURON, SD
32 292 MERRILL, CAYNE WALL, SD

Saturday/Saturday
33 1102 WHITE, OWEN OELRICHS, SD
34 772 ELSHERE, RYLAN ELM SPRINGS, SD
35 935 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
36 782 WIK, GAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
37 1249 SANDLAND, COLE LETCHER, SD
38 880 BOYD, TREYSON SIOUX FALLS, SD
39 178 GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN WAUBAY, SD
40 272 KROLIKOWSKI, TALON MARTIN, SD
41 185 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
42 1034 SHELBOURN, COY COLOME, SD
43 223 ZOSS, LAYTON FORESTBURG, SD
44 575 PRICE, JACOB WHITEWOOD, SD
45 687 DAY, ZANE MEADOW, SD
46 1029 KAISER, ASH MILLBORO, SD
47 1266 BARSNESS, ETHAN VOLGA, SD
48 1192 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
49 284 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
50 126 BERGLUND, TACE FAITH, SD
51 535 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
52 381 CORDES, GATLIN WALL, SD
53 1373 JANIS, MORGAN HARROLD, SD
54 713 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
55 464 MARTIN, TRYPP FAITH, SD
56 877 BIRKELAND, CRUZ DUPREE, SD
57 520 WEST, WALKER PIERRE, SD
58 216 MOORE, ROPER WINNER, SD
59 149 GAIKOWSKI, TRIPP WAUBAY, SD
60 1358 WEISHAAR, SERN BELLE FOURCHE, SD
61 337 MOSS, REVEN CLEARFIELD, SD
62 982 MAHER, PETE MCLAUGHLIN, SD
63 965 SCHOENFELD, CHANCE ASTORIA, SD
64 622 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
65 1290 STEMWEDEL, CARTER WATERTOWN, SD

Jr Boys Goat Tying


